Species

Blue Catfish
Bowfin

Brook Trout
Brown Trout
Carp

Chain Pickerel
Channel Catfish
Crappie

Flathead Catfish
Freshwater Drum
Gar

Hybrid Striped Bass
Largemouth Bass
Muskellunge
Northern Pike
Rainbow Trout
Rock Bass
Sauger
Smallmouth Bass
Striped Bass
Sunfish

Walleye

White Bass
White Perch
Yellow Perch

November Anglers of the Month, 2015

Size

72 b, 0 oz; 47"
10 Ib, 10 0z

3 b, 0 0z; 18"
51b, 0 0z; 23"
No Entry

No Entry

20 Ib, 1 oz; 36"
21b, 12 0z; 17.75"
No Entry

No Entry

14 Ib, 8 oz; 44.5"
12 Ib, 0 oz; 29"
11 b, 1 oz; 24.5"
251b, 9 0z; 48"
No Entry

91b, 0 0z; 27"
11b,50z; 13"
No Entry

No Entry

23 1b, 14 o0z; 41"
11lb, 9 0z;11.75"
No Entry

No Entry

11b, 5 0z; 15.5"
11lb, 5 0z; 14.5"

Angler's Name

Mary Gay

Charles Ramer, Jr.
Troy Sibold

Troy Sibold

Jennifer Taylor
Dorothy Wray

Sherlock Andrews
Darren McMillan
Timothy Daniel
Ron Lorden

Bryan Horton
Richard Powell, Sr.

Jeffrey Jones
Larry Sours

Christopher Powley

Larry Scarborough, Sr.

Home

Carrollton, VA
Mechanicsville, VA
Lexington, VA
Lexington, VA

Henry, VA
Hopewell, VA

Chesapeake, VA
Wise, VA

S. Chesterfield, VA
Salem, VA

Fancy Gap, VA
Lynchburg, VA

Phenix, VA
Luray, VA

Virginia Beach, VA
Locust Grove, VA

Body of Water

James River
Chickahominy Lake
Bullpasture River
Bullpasture River

Buggs Island Lake
Diascund Reservoir

Northwest River
Flannagan Reservoir
Appomattox River
New River

Blue Springs

Leesville Lake

Buggs Island Lake
Lake Arrowhead

Greenbrier Lake
Lake of the Woods

Date

11/11/2015
11/13/2015
11/14/2015
11/14/2015

11/28/2015
11/6/2015

11/8/2015
11/30/2015
11/25/2015
11/14/2015

11/11/2015
11/5/2015

11/15/2015
11/19/2015

11/15/2015
11/18/2015



	Nov

